
 
 

 

Nationale Kampioenen Senior 2023 
 

Beste liefhebbers aangewezen 
 
Plc Naam Woonplaats 
1 G. en H. Calis Bussum 
2 Gebr. A. & B. Leideman Collendoorn 
3 Lotte Eijerkamp Brummen 
4 Comb. Falckenborg-Nijhof Beltrum 
5 Team Hooymans NL Wijk En Aalburg 
6 G.E. Doppenberg Nijkerk 
7 J.E.D. Karsten Wierden 
8 Combinatie Ebben Boven-Leeuwen 
9 J. Schutte & Zn Amsterdam 
10 W.B. de Kruijf Woerden 
11 Peter van Gelder Rotterdam 
12 C. Walda Zwolle 
13 B. van Dijk Westerhaar 
14 H. la Grouw Sr. Putten 
15 A.J. Scherpenisse Sint-Maartensdijk 
16 P. & T. van Kester Poeldijk 
17 Comb. W. van de Kooy Voorhout 
18 Gabi Schwarte Brual 
19 Combinatie Lin Rijnsaterwoude 
20 P.B. van Vliet Utrecht 
21 Kester/ Verhoef Naaldwijk 
22 Comb. Van Zoeren Putten 
23 D. C. M. Tesniere Oostvoorne 
24 Th. Onderwater Lisse 
25 Embregts-Theunis Hoeven 
 

  



 
 

 

Nationale Kampioenen Senior 2023 
  

Beste liefhebbers hokkampioenschap 
 
Plc Naam Woonplaats 
1 G. en H. Calis Bussum 
2 Peter van Gelder Rotterdam 
3 A. van Loon Halsteren 
4 J. Schutte & Zn Amsterdam 
5 Comb. Falckenborg-Nijhof Beltrum 
6 Lotte Eijerkamp Brummen 
7 H la Grouw Sr. Putten 
8 G. Lindelauf & Zn. Vijlen 
9 Team Hooymans NL Wijk En Aalburg 
10 G.E. Doppenberg Nijkerk 
11 John van Dongen Roosendaal 
12 Combinatie Ebben Boven-Leeuwen 
13 H.T. Deuring Gasselternijveen 
14 Embregts-Theunis Hoeven 
15 J.P. Hengst Zoutelande 
16 C. Walda Zwolle 
17 D. C. M. Tesniere Oostvoorne 
18 J. van de Kooy Roelofarendsveen 
19 Comb. W. van de Kooy Voorhout 
20 Bram ten Klei Zuidoostbeemster 
21 F.M. van der Meer Harkema 
22 P.J.Hiemstra Stiens 
23 Th. Onderwater Lisse 
24 J.E.D. Karsten Wierden 
25 D. en P. Soepboer Burgum 
 


